Casovy plan MCR U17 2022 - Vlasim
28. - 29. 5. 2022

Sobota | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 [ 7 | 8 [ 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 |
9:00 0:15 Slavnostni zahajeni
9:15
9:40
10:05
10:35 0:25 x-1 X-1 x-1 x-1 x-1 x-1 x-1 x-1 x-1l x-1l x-11 x-1l
11:00 0:25 x-1l x-1l x-1l x-11 x-1l x-11 x-1l x-1l x-1l x-1l x-11 x-1l
11:25
11:50
12:20
13:00
13:40
14:20
15:00
15:40
16:20 0:25 Umb-I Umb-I Umb-I Umb-I Uzb-I Uzb-I Uzb-I Uzb-I Uzb-I Uzb-I Uzb-I Uzb-I
16:45 0:30 Umb-I Umb-I Umb-I Umb-I
17:15 0:30 zD-QF zD-QF zD-QF zD-QF
17:45 0:30 Umb-QF Umb-QF Umb-QF Umb-QF Uzb-QF Uzb-QF Uzb-QF Uzb-QF
18:15 0:25 x-111 x-111 x-1ll x-1l1 x-1ll x-1l1 bl x-1l
18:40 0:35 Umb-SF Umb-SF Uzb-SF Uzb-SF
19:15 0:30 x-QF x-QF x-QF x-QF
19:45 0:35 Umb-F Uzb-F
20:20 predpokladany konec sobotnich soutézi
Nedéle | 1 | 2 3 4
9:15 0:30  zD-5F 2D-SF H Coml muZi - dvouhra
9:45 0:30 x-SF x-SF z-1 Zeny - dvouhra
10:15 0:40 z-QF z-QF z-QF z-QF Umb-I muZi - finale B
11:35 0:40 prestavka Uzb-I Zeny - findle B
12:15 0:40 z-SF z-SF Zeny - findle C
12:55 o:40 N mSERmsE muzi - &tyrhra
13:35 0:40 x-F zD-| Zeny - Ctyrhra
14:15 0:45 zD-F x-1 mix
15:00 0:45 z-F

15:45 predpokladany konec nedélnich soutézi



